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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Devanarayan Rajesh Rajesh Kizhiyedath 
Kanakkasser (FTHR)

devipadam 
kanakkasseri, Near 

BSNL Kodungallur, 
lokamaleswaram, 

kodungallur, 680664, 
kodungallur

  

2 22/01/2026 Ashitha Joy Joy K T (FTHR) Kaithathara House,
2/597/C, Velayanad, P P 

Menon Road, 
Vellangallur, 

Vellangallur, 680662, 
Mukundapuram

  

3 22/01/2026 Aysha Hana Biju Mohamed (FTHR) Aykara House, Valoor, 
Kallur Thekkummuri, 
Cheruvaloor, 680308, 

Kodungallur

  

4 22/01/2026 Tarun.P Praveensal (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Valoor, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Cheruvaloor, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 Anjana K A Ajayan K V (FTHR) Kolattil, Thiruthumury , 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

6 22/01/2026 Retly Devassy Devassy P P (FTHR) Puthussery Kattalan 
House, Puthenchira 
East, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira East, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

7 22/01/2026 RESHMI MARTIN MELWIN (HSBN) chakkalakkal house, 
near government 

hospital, vadama, mala, 
680732, chalakudy

  

8 22/01/2026 Sudhi C C Chandrabalan (FTHR) Chenthuruthi, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

9 22/01/2026 Muhammed sinan M N Nishad M K (FTHR) 373, Edamukku, 
kodungallur, 

kandamkulam, 680669, 
kodungallur

  

10 22/01/2026 ARUN C A ANIL KUMAR C B 
(FTHR)

3/225 CHALIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAPADAM, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

11 22/01/2026 ISANA SADATH A K SADATH (FTHR) ALAMPARAMBIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA P O, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

12 22/01/2026 ANSA JOHNSON Johnson Varkey (FTHR) Nalukandan, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 NIGHITHA JOSEPH C 
J 

JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOZHIYATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

14 22/01/2026 ANNIE ANTONY (HSBN) CHATHELI  HOUSE, 
PAZHUKKARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

15 22/01/2026 NAZEER P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENANGADI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPYRAM, 
POYYA, 

MALAPALLIPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

16 22/01/2026 Megha Varghese Jinto Antony (HSBN) Chathely House, 
Pazhookara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

17 22/01/2026 Chelsa George George M V (FTHR) Mulavarikkal, 
Edayattoor, Alathur, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Chalakudy

  

18 22/01/2026 RAJAN V C Radha (WIFE) Vadassery, Vadama, 
Vadama, Vadama, 
680732, Chalakudy

  

19 22/01/2026 NAVITHA JOSEPH C J JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOZHIYATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

20 22/01/2026 ATHIL POULOS POULOSE P V (FTHR) Pullely, Valoor, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Cheruvaloor, 680308, 
Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

21 22/01/2026 SANNA JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MALA PALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

22 22/01/2026 RAHANA P H M A RINSHAD (HSBN) MARATHAMTHARA, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
V S 

SAINUDHEEN V A 
(FTHR)

VELUTHERY, 
VATTEKATTUKARA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

24 22/01/2026 SHAJU V M MICHAEL V T (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANAPUZHA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
ANAPUZHA P O, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

25 22/01/2026 JESNA P Z ZAINUDHEEN P H 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 22/01/2026 VELAKKATHRA 
SANKUNNI 

PRABHAKARAN

PRESANNA V M 
(WIFE)

GOKULAM, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 ZEENATH SALAM (HSBN) 12/30 VATHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
MALA, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

28 22/01/2026 Josmi N T Shaiju (HSBN) Vettiyadan, Peedika 
Kunnu, K T Mury, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

29 22/01/2026 SULFEENA T A AYOOB (FTHR) THENGAKKUTTIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

30 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN 

HANEEFA P H (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

31 22/01/2026 HUSNUL RAIHANA 
V. H 

SAINUDHEEN V A 
(FTHR)

VELUTHERY, 
VATTEKKATTUKARA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 22/01/2026 Devika Rajesh Menon Rajesh Kizhiyedath 
kanakkasser (FTHR)

Devipadam 
kanakkasseri, Near 

BSNL Kodungallur, 
lokamaleswaram, 

kodungallur, 680664, 
kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

33 22/01/2026 SABITHA K S ABDUL SALEEM K S 
(FTHR)

PALIYATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

PARAMBIKULANGARA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

34 22/01/2026 BINOY 
KIZHAKKOOT K 

KURIAPPAN K S 
(FTHR)

21/451 
SWANTHANAM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

VADAMA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

35 22/01/2026 RESHMA DAS K H PRASOBH K B (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

36 22/01/2026 SALINI S MENON SIVASANKAR P 
(HSBN)

11/170A,SREELAKAM 
ILLICKAL GPS 
MANDIRAM, 
POOPPATHY, 

POYYA, POOPPATHY 
P O, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

37 22/01/2026 PREETHI 
BALAKRISHNAN 

SATHEESH N (HSBN) BAALA, T K S 
PURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

38 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIK 
K A

ABDUL KAREEM K A 
(FTHR)

6/532,KURIYAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

39 22/01/2026 ANSALNAMOL E N NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) EDAVANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

40 22/01/2026 SOBHANA A A SADHANANDAN 
(HSBN)

19/284-A /
PUTHEZHATHU 

VEEDU, JANATHA 
CORNER, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 22/01/2026 SATHEESH N P NAARAYANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

BAALA, T K S 
PURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

42 22/01/2026 SHAMSEENA M S SHANIBA SIDDIQUE 
(MTHR)

MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

43 22/01/2026 SHAYARI P S SAJAN P S (FTHR) PATTAMMADY, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

44 22/01/2026 NAZIA NAZIR MOHAMED NAZIR 
(FTHR)

KARUKAPADATHU, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

45 22/01/2026 Sreevidya Manikandan Manikandan (HSBN) Maranchery, Mala Aloor 
Road, 

Vadakkumbhagom, 
Ashtamichira, 680731, 

Chalakkudy

  

46 22/01/2026 ATHIRA M P SIVADASAN V N 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATH 
MANA, KOZHIKADA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

47 22/01/2026 NIHAAL S SATHEESH N (FTHR) BAALA, T K S 
PURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 22/01/2026 SWATHI NIDHIN NIDHIN A S (HSBN) ANDISSERYPARAMBIL, 
POYYA, POYYA, 

POYYA P O, 680733, 
MALA

  

49 22/01/2026 ATHIF UMMER 
MOHAMED 

PUNjA PARAMBIL 
UMMER MOHAMED 

(FTHR)

PUNJAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSAFIRIKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

50 22/01/2026 JOHNSON VAREED (FTHR) PALLIPPATTU 
NALUKANDAN 

HOUSE, KUMBIDI, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

51 22/01/2026 Delna Mariya C D Davis (FTHR) Chakkalamattath 
Odakya, Santhinagar, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira East, 

680682, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

52 22/01/2026 RIZWANA K A ABDUL RAHIM K K 
(FTHR)

KARIPPAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA 

VILLAGE, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 22/01/2026 ANUSREE UNNI ANITHA E R (MTHR) EDACHALIL, 
VAYALAMBAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

54 22/01/2026 SIVADAS V N ATHIRA M P (WIFE) VADAKKEDATH 
MANA, KOZHIKADA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 22/01/2026 MINI P R VIDHYADHARAN K 
B (HSBN)

36/28 , KONDIYARA 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

56 22/01/2026 JASEENA M S SAIDU M A (FTHR) PALAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

57 22/01/2026 DENNA MARY JIJO GEORGE (FTHR) THOTTAPPILLY 
HOUSE, KALLIYAD, 

KUNDOOR, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

58 22/01/2026 SANEESH P S SADANANDAN P S 
(FTHR)

19/284 A/ 
PUTHEZHATH 

HOUSE, JANATHA 
CORNER, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 22/01/2026 SAFNAMOL E N NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) EDAVANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPURAM P O, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

60 22/01/2026 GOKUL P G GIRIJAN P M (FTHR) PUTHIYEDAN, 
KAROOR, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

61 22/01/2026 RAHMATH T M jamal (HSBN) Mathilakath, 
Konathukunnu, 
Thekkumkara, 

konathukunnu, 680123, 
mukundapuram

  

62 22/01/2026 Raghunandanan V.K Kuttapan (FTHR) Sreesailam, Kuzhur, 
Thirumukkulam, 
Kuzhur, 680734, 

Chalakudy

  

63 22/01/2026 AFTHAB P H HANEEFA (FTHR) PARELY HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KARUKASSERI, 
CHALAKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

65 22/01/2026 RADHA P N PARAMESWARAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATH 
MANA, KOZHIKADA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

66 22/01/2026 YARA ASHARAF ASHARAF P H (FTHR) PALAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

67 22/01/2026 NAVIN SHOBY SHOBY (FTHR) KURIYAPARAMBIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

68 22/01/2026 ADEEB ABDULLA K 
M

SHAMLU C A (MTHR) KAMMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

69 22/01/2026 DONNA ROSE JIJO GEORGE (FTHR) THOTTAPPILY 
HOUSE, 

KALLIYADU,KUNDOOR, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

KUNDOOR P O, 
680734, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 Haseena M B Nasar K K (HSBN) Kuzhikandathil House, 
Vellangallur, 

Vadakkumkara, 
Vellangallur, 680662, 

Mukundapuram

  

71 22/01/2026 AMJETH ALI MUMTHAS (MTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM 

P O, 680732, 
KODUNGALLUR 

TALUK

  

72 22/01/2026 SNEHA M S SURESH M R (FTHR) MANJOOR, 
ANNALLOOR, 
ANNALLOOR, 

ANNALLOOR, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

73 22/01/2026 HARITHA K LAL LAL K D (FTHR) 110, 
KANNAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
VADAMA, VADAMA 

P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

74 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UVAISUL KARNI A A 

A M ABUBAKER 
(FTHR)

ALANGARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 22/01/2026 BASIL K BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KOORAN, WEST 
KORATTY, KALLUR 

THEKKUMURY, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

76 22/01/2026 Anjana Raju raju (FTHR) kombara, West koratty, 
kallur thekkummuri, 

mambra, 680308, 
kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 Nazeer sapheera v k (WIFE) madathiparambil 
Azhikode 680666, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

kodugallur

  

78 22/01/2026 SMITHA SURESH 
KUMAR 

Sureshkumar T R 
(HSBN)

Thottoth, 
Malapallippuram, 

Poyya, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

79 22/01/2026 RAFIK T S SAIDU T A (FTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

80 22/01/2026 THASNI M ANZAR K A (HSBN) KUTTIPUZHAKARAN 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

81 22/01/2026 MELVY JINS JINS I 
KALAPURAKAL 

(HSBN)

KALAPURAKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

82 22/01/2026 ASWATHY 
RAVINDRANATH 

SUDHEER N V (HSBN) NELLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

IRANIKULAM, 
680734, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

83 22/01/2026 AMANULLAH A N NASEER A M (FTHR) ARASAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

84 22/01/2026 HENET BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 239/A, 
KEEZHADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
MELADOOR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

85 22/01/2026 KOLLAYEDATH 
PARAMESHWARAN 
NARAYANAN NAIR

PARAMESHWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THAZHATHU 
VEEDU, NEAR 

VYAPARABHAVAN, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

86 22/01/2026 FAIZA NAJEEB K M SHAMLU C A (MTHR) KAMMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

87 22/01/2026 ANUMOL STANLY STANLY V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MILLENIUM 

STREET, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

88 22/01/2026 ATHUL SHONE E JOY JOY (FTHR) EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
WEST KORATTY, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMURY, 

MAMBRA, 680308, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

89 22/01/2026 SABITHA SHABEER (HSBN) KARIAZHUTH 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

90 22/01/2026 SANDHYA E S VAISAKH K V (HSBN) 35/ 
KUDILINGAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDI

  

91 22/01/2026 Arishma P S SANTHOSH P A 
(FTHR)

PANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAYALAMBAM, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

92 22/01/2026 ANNAROSE E JOY JOY (FTHR) EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
WEST KORATTY, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMURY, 

MAMBRA, 680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

93 22/01/2026 SANDHYA BABU K G (HSBN) THURUTHIYEDATH, 
EDAYATTOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

94 22/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P R 

RAMAN (FTHR) PONNAMCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPULLY, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

95 22/01/2026 SUNAND P C CHANDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

POTTEPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR P O, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

96 22/01/2026 RAHULKRISHNA O R SUMA T P (MTHR) ORAVANTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

97 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K M 

MUHAMED ALI K M 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

98 22/01/2026 DEVIKA M U UTHAMAN (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, P O 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

99 22/01/2026 ANNIE JOSEPH VARGHESE E K 
(HSBN)

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA 
HOUSE, VENNOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

100 22/01/2026 VASNTHA T R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATHOLIPARAMBU, 

METHALA, P O 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

101 22/01/2026 SAHADEVAN P M MAMAN P M (FTHR) PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

102 22/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

103 22/01/2026 SUMI THOMAS THOMAS C Y (HSBN) CHERIAKKARA 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY 

TALUK

  

104 22/01/2026 ANTONY GEORGE (FTHR) CHATHELY, 
PAZHUKKARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

105 22/01/2026 BADARU M M MAKKAR M B (FTHR) MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

106 22/01/2026 Neethu Santhosh (HSBN) Kalathuparambil, 
Pazhookkara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 HEERA N S VAMSEEDHAR K S 
(HSBN)

KANNOORUPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 22/01/2026 MUHASIN E N NASAR (FTHR) EREZHUTH, 
LIGHTHOUSE, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

109 22/01/2026 SABEER K K KOCHU K B (FTHR) 16/174,Kuriyappilly 
House, 

Lokamaleswaram, 
Kodungallur, 

kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

110 22/01/2026 ANJU MAHESH 
KALAPATT 

SAHADEVAN P M 
(FTHR)

PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

111 22/01/2026 Neethu Prakasan Prasoon (HSBN) Matheli House, 
Anchapalam, Methala, 

Methala, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

112 22/01/2026 SAMEER UMAR SAJITHA (MTHR) VELUTTHAKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

SHAHRDHAYA 
NAGAR ROAD, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 IRIN THOMAS SUMI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

CHERIAKKARA 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY 

TALUK

  

114 22/01/2026 PAROCKIL 
CHAKKAPPAN 

MATHAI 

PAROCKIL PAPPU 
CHAKKAPPAN 

(FTHR)

PAROCKIL HOUSE, 
NEAR GOVT 

HOSPITAL MALA, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

115 22/01/2026 TOMSTIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, MELADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

116 22/01/2026 JEEVAN T J JINSON T P (FTHR) THAZHTHAPURAM 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 

ALTHUR, ALATHUR, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

117 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIN 
P A 

ABDULMANAF 
(FTHR)

PERUMBILAI HOUSE, 
ARAKULAM WEST, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

118 22/01/2026 SNEHA SURESH NIDHIN ANANDAN 
(HSBN)

PADIYATH, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

119 22/01/2026 Santhosh K D Devassy (FTHR) Kalathuparambil House, 
Pazhookkara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 ARIFA M P SIDHIQ 
VALIYAKATH (HSBN)

08/325, 
VALIYAKATH, 

PALAPRAKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

121 22/01/2026 DEVA NANDA C JITHESH C B (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE,, THENNATH 

ROAD, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

122 22/01/2026 ANU P A ASOKAN P K (FTHR) PUTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

123 22/01/2026 PRARTHANA SHAJU SHAJU A P (FTHR) EALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VELLANGALLUR P 
O, 680662, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

124 22/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF ISHAKH (FTHR) KARUKAKKATTU 
PRAMBIL, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR P O, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

125 22/01/2026 Anthony K Ouseph Sheeba Antony (WIFE) Thachil Villa, Mullakal 
Temple Road, Palissery, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

126 22/01/2026 GIRIJA NARAYANAN 
NAIR 

K P NARAYANAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PARAYIL, NEAR 
VYAPARABHAVAN, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

127 22/01/2026 DIYA JAMAL JAMAL C A (FTHR) 20/529 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 

MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

128 22/01/2026 JASLIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, MELADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

129 22/01/2026 JAMEELA KUNJUMON (HSBN) 14/495, THERUVIL, 
MUSAFARIKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

130 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID A M 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ALENGATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, PINDANI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

PUTHENCHIRA P O, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

131 22/01/2026 Lance Lalu Lalu (FTHR) Manadan, Meladoor, 
Alathur, Meladoor, 
680741, Chalakudy

  

132 22/01/2026 Akshay M S Shajin M S (FTHR) Mudilikulam House, 
Annallur, Annallur, 
Annallur, 680731, 

Chalakudy

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

133 22/01/2026 AYSHA SUHANA P I ISMAIL P M (FTHR) 368, PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

134 22/01/2026 SIMON PETER PETER K J (FTHR) KORETH HOUSE, 
KINAR JUNCTION, 

VADAMA, VADAMA 
P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

135 22/01/2026 P A JUBAIR ABDULKARIM (FTHR) PAZHAMPULLICHIRA, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

136 22/01/2026 ASHIK K A ANTONY (FTHR) 120/ KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

137 22/01/2026 Kurumba Vijaya (OTHR) Puthuruthi Tharayil, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamamada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

138 22/01/2026 Sankarjith M S Sajith M S (FTHR) Manathala, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

139 22/01/2026 VARGHESE C A ANTHAPPAN (FTHR) 02/399  
CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM 

P O, POYYA, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

140 22/01/2026 VIDHUR 
JAYAPRAKASH 

N S JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

NJATTUVEETTIL, 
MANKIDI, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

141 22/01/2026 SREEYIL P B BASHEER 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

KATTAKATH, 
KOZHIKADA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

142 22/01/2026 ASHNA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) 120/ KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

143 22/01/2026 ABHINAV M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) 6,MULLEZHATH, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

144 22/01/2026 DIYA ROSE JOY JOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PLACKAL HOUSE, 
VENNOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 ANOOP EESSA MUHAMMED EESSA 
(FTHR)

01/440-A 
PADAMADAN 

HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

146 22/01/2026 Abhinav krishna T U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THAINAKATH, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

147 22/01/2026 AFSAL ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) MANJANA, 
UZHUVATHUKADAVU, 

PULLJUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

148 22/01/2026 ASWATHY 
RAGHUVARAN 

RAGHUVARAN 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

149 22/01/2026 NUSAIBA T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

KARUKAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR P O, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

150 22/01/2026 SHEEJA NOORU (OTHR) THANDAMPARAMIL, 
AZHIKODE 

AISHAROAD, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

151 22/01/2026 Jasmin P Saleem P (FTHR) Puthukkudi House, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Mukundapuram

  

152 22/01/2026 NASRIA ANWAR AJMAL ASHARAF T 
A (HSBN)

THURUTHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

153 22/01/2026 ROHINNI JAYARAM JAYARAM (HSBN) PANIKKASSERY, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

154 22/01/2026 ABHINAND M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) 6, MULLEZHATH, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

155 22/01/2026 MINI N K SAMEER MAHIN 
(HSBN)

04/124 
VALIYAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

156 22/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR R J VANAJA (WIFE) NADAPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
ARAKULAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

157 22/01/2026 Pepin Peter Paul Paul Antony (FTHR) elenjikkal house, 
Snehagiri Church, 
Valiyaparambu,, 

Kuruvillassery, 680732, 
Chalakkudy

  

158 22/01/2026 Abhinav M S Sanil Kumar (FTHR) 406 A, 
Murukkumthara ,  

methala, Kodungallur, 
kandamkullam methala, 

680669, Kodungallur

  

159 22/01/2026 Raseena K A Ansari V H (HSBN) 23/161 
VILAYILTHEKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
KAVILKADAVU, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

160 22/01/2026 FAYZA T S SALIM T H (FTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
KUNNATHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, CHALAKUDY

  

161 22/01/2026 NISHAR ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIMAKKAL, 
EDAYATTOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

162 22/01/2026 RIYA ZAMRIN P R RAZAK P H (FTHR) 06/326, 
PAMBINEZHATH, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 RAHNA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

SANJAL A S (HSBN) ARANGATH HOUSE, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

164 22/01/2026 SHEEBA ANTONY ANTHONY K 
OUSEPH (HSBN)

Thachil Villa, Mullakkal 
Temple Road, Palissery, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Thrissur

  

165 22/01/2026 Sachin Krishna T Purushothaman T R 
(FTHR)

228, Alathur, Alathur, 
Alathur, 680741, 

Chalakudy

  

166 22/01/2026 Rosily Antony (HSBN) Vylikkodath, Peedika 
Kunnu, K T Mury, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

167 22/01/2026 SEVI P A ANTHONY (FTHR) PUNNACKIAL, 
MELADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

168 22/01/2026 GOPIKA S NAIR KRISHNANUNNI K 
(HSBN)

VETTATH HOUSE, 
MAMBRA KADAVU 

ROAD, KALLUR 
THEKKUMURI, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

169 22/01/2026 SUHANA NASRIN K M K A MUHAMMED 
RAFI (FTHR)

08/50,KADAMBOTT 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

170 22/01/2026 SONA K V K M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

171 22/01/2026 RAMESH T K KUTTY (FTHR) THURAVANKARAKKARAN 
H, MAMBRA, 

MAMBRA, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

172 22/01/2026 LALITHA SUBRAN (HSBN) 11/ 
ARUMAKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVILASSEY, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY P 

O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

173 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED T M MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

172/THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 

THEKKUMKKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

174 22/01/2026 Nimija Rajeev Rajeev (HSBN) Manjiparambil House, 
Kozhikada, Pullut, 

pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

175 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM N B 

BASHEER N A (FTHR) 09/241, 
NJAVELIPARAMBIL, 

ANNIKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 J VANAJA JAYAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

NADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPPALAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

177 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL E M 

MOHAMED SAGEER 
E A (FTHR)

33/275, 
ERAMANGALATH 

HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

178 22/01/2026 AAKASH C R RAJEEV C V (FTHR) CHEMMUNDAPARAMBIL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

179 22/01/2026 Manjima M R Rajeev (FTHR) Manjiparambil, 
Kozhikada, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

180 22/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan K A ABDUL NASAR K H 
(FTHR)

KUTTENCHIRAPARAMBIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

181 22/01/2026 SURUMY K S SUDHEER K S (FTHR) KALLAKATH, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

182 22/01/2026 MARIYA VARGHESE K M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

183 22/01/2026 Noorulhidhaya E N Mohamed Niyas (HSBN) Puthiyaveetil House, 
perinjanam, perinjanam, 

perinjanam, 680686, 
kodungallur

  

184 22/01/2026 V S FARSIN SIDDIQUE V K (FTHR) 63, ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

185 22/01/2026 RAFI KOOTUNGAL 
KOCHU 

KOCHU (FTHR) 06/778/ B 
KOOTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

186 22/01/2026 SIFWA 
ALANGATTUKARAN 

RAFIMON 

ALANGATTUKARAN 
RAFIMON (FTHR)

ALANGATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 

HOSPITAL, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

187 22/01/2026 Ameena U A Anvar U M (FTHR) Umamkulam House, 
Karupadanna, 
Vallivattom, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Mukundapuram

  

188 22/01/2026 P K KESAVAN Sajidevi (WIFE) Panampillikattil house, 
Pakarapilly, Temple 
West, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira North, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

189 22/01/2026 Shelma Shaji Delson (HSBN) Kannampusha, 
Rajeevnagar, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira East, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

190 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA ISMAIL (HSBN) ALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

191 22/01/2026 OMAR ZIYAN N S SADIQUE N I (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

192 22/01/2026 NIJAS K N NAZEER K A (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
THATTUNGAL, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

193 22/01/2026 P S Ashmi SAHEER P K (FTHR) PUTHUVANA, 
SREENAGAR, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

194 22/01/2026 VINU O V VIDYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

OLUKKOOR HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

195 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

ABDULSALAM V A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEANGADIYIL, 
UZHUVATHUKADAVU, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

196 22/01/2026 RIZWANA V S SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VAIPPINKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

197 22/01/2026 ALIYA N A ANVAR HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHAZHATH, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

198 22/01/2026 ASHNA V R RAHIM V H (FTHR) VENAT HOUSE, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

199 22/01/2026 AISWARYALAKSHMI 
K U 

C G ARUN (HSBN) CHETTIYAMPARAMBIL, 
PINDANI, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

200 22/01/2026 RUSHDHA AFREEN E 
A

ABOOTHAHIR (FTHR) ERVADY HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR 
TALUK

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 SARITHA V K GOPALAN (OTHR) CHETTIYARA 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

202 22/01/2026 NEHA BABU BABU (FTHR) OLLASSERY, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

203 22/01/2026 FAHAD V S SULAIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

204 22/01/2026 SANA P A ABDULSALAM P A 
(FTHR)

236, 
PATHAZHAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

205 22/01/2026 HUDA NASRIN ISMAIL MANJANA 
MALIK (FTHR)

MANJANA HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

206 22/01/2026 Sivadasan T V Mini (WIFE) Thaivalappil, 
Kattikarakunnu, 

Vadakkumbagam, 
Ashtamichira, 680731, 

Chalakudy

  

207 22/01/2026 P N HAJARA SIVADASAN (OTHR) THAINAKATHUVEETTI, 
PALAPRAKKUNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

208 22/01/2026 Shymon Sini (WIFE) Anbookan, 
Kannaimoola, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira East, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

209 22/01/2026 FASEELA SAGEER (HSBN) KALLUNGAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

210 22/01/2026 SHAIJAN C K NARAYANAN (FTHR) CHENTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

211 22/01/2026 RIYAA RAFEEQ ABDUL RAFEEQ P A 
(FTHR)

07/222-
A,PUZHANKARA 
ILLATH HOUSE, 

VATTEKATTUKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

212 22/01/2026 Joby B O Ouseph B A (FTHR) Bharanikulam, 
Plavinmuri, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
Malapallippuram, 

680733, Kodungallur

  

213 22/01/2026 SAVITHRY ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(HSBN)

KARUKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAYALAR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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214 22/01/2026 ABIN P B BABU P S (FTHR) 11/427, 
PAZHAMBULLY 

PARAMBIL, 
KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

215 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN K M 

MUNEER K K (FTHR) KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

216 22/01/2026 SHAIJA M A BASHEER T A (HSBN) 79/A 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

217 22/01/2026 ANANYA RAMESH RAMESH P M (FTHR) 13/235 PALLIYIL, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

218 22/01/2026 PREETHA SUDHEER (HSBN) PANATTU HOUSE, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

219 22/01/2026 ADWAITH SIBI SIBI N M (FTHR) NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 
Pozhankavu, S N 
Puram, Panangad, 

680665, kodungallur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR
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220 22/01/2026 DEVANANDA P S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY, 
KANADAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANADAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

221 22/01/2026 Miraj Pokkakkilath 
Abdulla

Abdulla Pokkakkilath 
Kochunny (FTHR)

Pokkakkilath, 
Mathilakam, 
Kodungallur, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

222 22/01/2026 JIZA FATHIMA K A ABDUL KADAR K K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMAKAD, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

223 22/01/2026 AMAR DHIYAB P S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

224 22/01/2026 CHAMNI U M BAIJU K S (HSBN) 04/392 
KADHALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THRIPPEKULAM, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
EAST, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

225 22/01/2026 MUBEENA HADIYA 
V A 

ANWAR (FTHR) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

226 22/01/2026 Akshara Tojo Tojo M V (FTHR) Madathra House, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
Alathur, 680741, 

Chalakudy

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR
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227 22/01/2026 AFLEH 
ALANGATTUKARAN 

RAFIMON 

A K RAFIMON (FTHR) ALANGATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 

HOSPITAL, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

228 22/01/2026 SHIBUMON APPU (FTHR) 304, MELADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

MELADOOR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

229 22/01/2026 REMIA B SOMAN (HSBN) PARATTUPARAMBIL, 
NARAYANAMANGALAM, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

230 22/01/2026 SHEELA K T MANIKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ANCHAPALAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

231 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sabeel M Zeenath (MTHR) Baithul Ameen, Vellur, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira, 680682, 
Kodungallur

  

232 22/01/2026 NASEEBA ABDUL 
MANAF 

ABDUL MANAF 
(HSBN)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYAPOST, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

233 22/01/2026 RAMEESA V H NAZAR K P (HSBN) 430/A, 
KUNNATHERY, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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234 22/01/2026 Zaheda Aziz Muhammed Azif V A 
(HSBN)

Vadakkeveetil House, 
Azhikode, Eriyad, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

235 22/01/2026 Arun A A Anilkumar (FTHR) Anduruthil, Arakulam  
East, Methala, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

236 22/01/2026 Mohamed Nufais N N Naufal  N M (FTHR) namboorimadathil 
house, azhikode, 

kodungallur, azhikode 
jetty, 680666, 
kodungallur

  

237 22/01/2026 ANIL P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PANAMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
MELADOOR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

238 22/01/2026 Rian N Panikulam Nyjo Cheriyan 
Panikulam (FTHR)

Panikulam House, 
Puthenchira East, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira East, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

239 22/01/2026 SAROJINI VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

PANAMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
MELADOOR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

240 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA K N NASEER K M (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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241 22/01/2026 ASHKAR K M MAJEED (FTHR) KATHIYATE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERAMAN WEST, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALOOR

  

242 22/01/2026 Krishnapriya P U Sreejith P T (HSBN) Palliyil, Kazhinjithara, 
Poyya, Poyya, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

243 22/01/2026 Saraswathy V M Sudhakaran (HSBN) Eloor, Poopathy, Poyya, 
Poopathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

244 22/01/2026 VARGHESE T A ANTONY T P (FTHR) HOUSE 25/534/A1, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

245 22/01/2026 MIDHUN M M MANOJ M K (FTHR) 510, 
MUTHIRITHIPARAMBIL, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

246 22/01/2026 CHRIS ABRAHAM 
JINS K 

JINS K K (FTHR) KANNAMPILLY 
HOUSE, Palissery, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

247 22/01/2026 KASINADHAN T D DINESH (FTHR) 441 D, 
THACHAPARAMBIL, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY
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248 22/01/2026 Rajeev VILASINI AMMA 
(MTHR)

63 EDATHOOTTU 
HOUSE, MANKIDI, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

249 22/01/2026 AFLAH M H HARIS M A (FTHR) MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, Cheraman east, 
eriyad, eriyad, 680666, 

kodungallur

  

250 22/01/2026 Sweety Joy E Joy E K (FTHR) Erumakkattuparambil 
House, Vallivattom, 

Vallivattom, 
Vallivattom, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

251 22/01/2026 Gireesh A T Thankappan Nair 
(FTHR)

Ammuppilly Puthalath, 
Mambra, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkudy, 680308, 
Chalakudy

  

252 22/01/2026 Ardhra K M Manojkumar K R 
(FTHR)

Katukkaran, Poyya, 
Pallipuram, Poyya, 

680733, Kodungallur

  

253 22/01/2026 AISWARYA T M MANESH T R (FTHR) THAIKKATTU 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

254 22/01/2026 Mohamed Zain E M Mohamed Shiyas E A 
(FTHR)

588/A, Vallivattom East, 
Vallivattom, 

Vallivattom, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

255 22/01/2026 Adhithya K M Manojkumar K R 
(FTHR)

Katukkaran, Poyya, 
Pallipuram, Poyya, 

680733, Kodungallur
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256 22/01/2026 SHAMNAS M A ABDU (FTHR) MENALI HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

257 22/01/2026 JYOTHISH KRISHNA 
T M 

MANOJ T R (FTHR) THAIKKATTU 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

258 22/01/2026 MARY ANTONY T P 
THANIYATH  (HSBN)

HOUSE 25/534/A1, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

259 22/01/2026 SAINABA M K ABDU (HSBN) MENALI HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

260 22/01/2026 NANCY K T DON (HSBN) KAVALAKKATT, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

VADAMA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

261 22/01/2026 ALFRED WILSON WILSON P K (FTHR) 443A, 
AMBAZHAKAD, 

Kuruvilassery, 
KOTTAMURI, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

262 22/01/2026 Nivedhya Dileep Prassy Dileep (MTHR) Chettiparambil h, 157, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
Alathur, 680741, 

Chalakudy
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263 22/01/2026 VIMALA 
SAHADEVAN 

Sijithkumar (OTHR) Kayiparambil House, 
Methala, Kodungallur, 

Methala, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

264 22/01/2026 swathy sudarsanan Ramkumar (HSBN) 20/457A, pathiyari road, 
vadama village, vadama, 

680732, Chalakudy

  

265 22/01/2026 Ramkumar k c muraleedharan (FTHR) 20/457A, pathiyari road, 
vadama village, vadama, 

680732, Chalakudy

  

266 22/01/2026 SHABNA M S SHAJI M S (FTHR) MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, maniyamkavu, 

puthenchira, 
kannikulangara, 680682, 

mukundapuram

  

267 22/01/2026 Hiza Fathim K Kareem Amjath C K (HSBN) 5/779Chembalakkattu 
House, Annamanada, 
Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

268 22/01/2026 Ismail K S Salih K B (FTHR) Kodakaraparambil 
House, Punchaparambu, 

Thekkumkara, 
Konathukunnu, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

269 22/01/2026 MOHAMED THAHSIN 
V H 

HALKSAL (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
vattakotta, 

kuruvilachery, mala, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

270 22/01/2026 Farook C A Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Chembalakkatt, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


